Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

9 C11 470PF 1
(0402); CERAMIC;  470pF; 50V; 10%;
TC=X7R
C0402S471K5RAC; GRM155R71H471K KEMET/MURATA
10 C12 OPEN 1 (0603) N/A N/A
11 C13 1000PF 1
(1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 1000PF;
1500V;TC=X7R 1206SC102KAT AVX
12 C14-C17 10UF 4 (1210); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 25V;
TOL=10%;TC=X7R GCM32ER71E106KA57; CGA6P1X7R1E106K MURATA/TDK
13 D1 200V/1A 1 (POWERDI-123); PIV=200V; IF=1A DFLS1200 DIODES INCORPORATED
14 D2, D3 100V/1A 2 (POWERDI-123); PIV=100V; IF=1A DFLS1100-7 DIODES INCORPORATED
15 Q1 100V/7.5A 1
(SO-8);N-CHANNEL 100V MOSFET;
PD-(23W); I-(7.5A); V-(100V) SIR698DP-T1-GE3 VISHAY SILICONIX
16 R1, R6 10K 2 (0402); 10K OHM; 5% CRCW040210K0JN VISHAY DALE
17 R2 10.7K 1 (0402); 10.7K OHM; 1% CRCW040210K7FK VISHAY
18 R3 280K 1 (0402); 280K OHM; 1% CRCW0402280KFKEDHP VISHAY DRALORIC
19 R4 0Ω 1 (0603); 0Ω; 0% CRCW06030000ZS; MCR03EZPJ000; ERJ-
3GEY0R00
VISHAY DALE/ROHM/PANASONIC
20 R5 162K 1 (0603); 162K OHM; 1% CRCW0603162KFK VISHAY DALE
21 R7 150K 1 (0402), 150K OHM, 1% CRCW0402150KFK VISHAY DALE
22 R8 75K 1 (0402); 75K OHM; 1% CRCW040275K0FK VISHAY DALE
23 R9 10K 1 (1206); 10K; 1%; 100PPM; 1/4W CRCW120610K0FK VISHAY DALE
24 R10 100K 1 (0402); 100K OHM; 5% CRCW0402100KJN VISHAY DALE
25 R11 49.9K 1 (0402); 49.9K; 1% CRCW040249K9FK; 9C04021A4992FLHF3 VISHAY DALE
26 R12 7.32K 1 (0402); 7.32K OHM; 1% RK73H1ETTP7321F KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS INC.
27 R13 2.2 1 (0402), 2.2 OHM, 1% CRCW04022R20FK VISHAY DALE
28 R14 OPEN 1 (1206) N/A N/A
29 R16 0.04 1 (1206); 0.04 OHM; 1% WSL1206R0400F VISHAY DALE
30 R17, R18 49.9 2 (0603); 49.9 OHM; 1% CRCW060349R9FK VISHAY DALE
31 T1 33µH,2.2A 1
EP13,10-pin SMT, 33µH,2.2A,(2-1):(9-
10)=1:1 750343182 WURTH ELECTRONICS INC.
32 U1 1